Not Recommended for New Designs
This product was manufactured for Maxim by an outside wafer foundry
using a process that is no longer available.  It is not recommended for
new designs. The data sheet remains available for existing users.
A Maxim replacement or an industry second-source may be available.
Please see the QuickView data sheet for this part or contact technical
support for assistance.
For further information, contact Maxim’s Applications Tech Support.

---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  REF02 & 02A/883B 19-0491 Rev. C
Page  3  of 5
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Device Package Maxim Device
01 G99 REF02AJ/883B
01 J8 REF02AZ/883B
02 G99 REF02J/883B
02 J8 REF02Z/883B
02 L20 REF02RC/883B
QUALITY ASSURANCE
Sampling and inspection procedures shall be in accordance with  MIL-Prf-38535, Appendix A as specified in Mil-Std-883.
Screening shall be in accordance with Method 5004 of Mil-Std-883.  Burn-in test Method 1015:
     1.   Test Condition, A, B, C, or D.